
 

 

 

 

 

 

CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 1A EFFECTIVE AUGUST 4, 2024 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
ACCOUNTING OPERATIONS CLERK 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $507.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $523.00 $15.50 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $589.50 $66.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $664.00 $74.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $746.00 $82.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $841.50 $95.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $945.50 $104.00 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,063.50 $118.00 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,200.00 $136.50 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,350.50 $150.00 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,517.00 $167.00 

Pension Band 111 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 2A EFFECTIVE AUGUST 4, 2024 
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ACCOUNTING FINANCIAL CLERK 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $508.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $561.00 $52.50 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $632.00 $71.00 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $713.00 $81.00 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $803.50 $90.50 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $906.00 $102.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,018.50 $112.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,149.00 $130.50 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,295.50 $146.50 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,459.00 $163.50 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,644.50 $185.50 

Pension Band 113 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 3A EFFECTIVE AUGUST 4, 2024 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $508.00  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $561.50 $53.50 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $648.50 $87.00 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $748.50 $100.00 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $865.00 $116.50 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $998.00 $133.00 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,150.50 $152.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,325.00 $174.50 

48 Mos. (Maximum) $1,530.50 $205.50 

Pension Band 111 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 4A EFFECTIVE AUGUST 4, 2024 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
INTERMEDIATE  DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $508.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $580.00 $71.50 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $671.50 $91.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $775.00 $103.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $896.50 $121.50 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,035.00 $138.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,200.50 $165.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,385.50 $185.00 

48 Mos. (Maximum) $1,604.50 $219.00 

Pension Band 113 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 5A EFFECTIVE AUGUST 4, 2024 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
SENIOR DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $518.00  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $584.00 $66.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $662.00 $78.00 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $750.50 $88.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $848.50 $98.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $963.50 $115.00 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,091.00 $127.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,235.00 $144.00 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,401.00 $166.00 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,588.50 $187.50 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,799.00 $210.50 

Pension Band 117 

 


